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Weston AC - October 14th 2012 - Mendip Muddle

Time:
1:21:22
1:29:45
1:31:52
1:33:09
1:33:38
1:35:37
1:35:47
1:35:57
1:37:04
1:37:15
1:37:40
1:37:56
1:39:07
1:39:37
1:40:15
1:40:20
1:40:23
1:41:11
1:41:28
1:41:46
1:41:59
1:42:01
1:42:07
1:42:34
1:42:59
1:43:14
1:43:41
1:43:44
1:43:49
1:43:50
1:44:07
1:44:14
1:44:19
1:44:30
1:44:39
1:44:56
1:45:20
1:45:46
1:46:04
1:46:12
1:46:25
1:46:39
1:46:44
1:47:47
1:48:13
1:48:33
1:48:50
1:48:58
1:49:17
1:49:21
1:49:30
1:49:37
1:49:50
1:50:07
1:50:16
1:50:34
1:50:34
1:50:36
1:50:41
1:50:57
1:51:07
1:51:14

Name:
PHILLIPS, Richard
STEVENS, Daniel
BOWN, Mark
GIBBISON, Ben
COPPING, Alex
FOLEY, Patrick
BUCK, Ashley
BRADFORD, Guy
CREASE, Paul
CLARK, Pete
GLOVER, Becky
BAILEY, Stephen
JEFFERSON, Paul
ANDERSON, Ben
PLUNKETT-COLE, Jim
BIRD, Martin
LATHAM, Jenny
KILLEY, Peter
GLEDSON, Jonathan
BAILEY, Ed
LINFIELD, Nikki
THATCHER, Andy
TAYLOR, Luke
BEECHER, Katie
HUNT, David
MORLEY, Bryan
PHEASANT, James
TAYLOR, Jonathan
FROST, Oliver
BEAL, Stephen
COOKE, Anthony
WATERS, David
MORGAN, Niki
RUCK, Ian

WRAY, Kerry
ROTHMAN, Alex
AGMEN, Keith
BONSTOW, Dave
FRANKL, Steve
GARTON, Paul
JARRETT, Neale
KELSEY, Chris
BAILEY-GARD, Jullian
MALLONE, John
LEE, Rob
ROONEY, John
GRANT, Neil
JOHNSON, Sally
BAILEY, Tom
JENNINGS, Gary
DANIEL, Charles
POTTON, Matt
CANNONS, Stephen
FARRER, Matthew
TRAER, Colin
TAYLOR, Marcus
WALSH, Simon
JOUGLA, Olivier
STRINGER, Tom
HANCOCK, Stuart
FOSTER, Paul
BOURNE, Bruce

Club:

Serpentine Running Club
Somer AC

Bath, Team

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Bath, Team

Portishead Running Club
Wakefield Tri Club
Weston AC

Okehampton Running Club
Weston AC

Serpentine Running Club
BAD Triathlon

N/A

BAD Triathlon

Town and Country Harriers
Nailsea Runners
Wakefield Tri Club

N/A

Town and Country Harriers
Great Western Runners
N/A

Bitton Road Runners
Town and Country Harriers
Les Croupiers

Trail Running Association
Weston AC

Great Western Runners
N/A

Wells City Harriers

N/A

N/A

Bitton Road Runners
Chepstow Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Southville Running Club
Hallamshire Harriers
Bristol Orienteering Club
Wells City Harriers
Frome Running Club
Southville Running Club
Weston AC

Wells City Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Nailsea Runners

PAC Tri

Nailsea Runners
Chepstow Harriers
Nailsea Runners

N/A

Bristol & West AC

Great Western Runners
N/A

N/A

Fell Runners Association
Bristol & West AC

N/A

Weston AC

N/A

N/A

clevedon ac

Great Western Runners
Weston AC

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order

Category:
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
SF
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
MV50
SF
MV40
MV40
SM
Fv40
MV40
MV40
SF
MV50
MV40
SM
MV50
SM
SM
SM
SM
FV40
MV40
SF
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV50
SM
MV50
SM
SM
MV60
SF
SM
MV50
MV50
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
MV50

Race No:
796
713
725
687
754
702
653
505
624
833
797
595
800
661
693
772
651
678
747
852
700
813
580
801
730
662
723
791
822
573
550
618
799
597
774
853
722
673
699
778
647
742
820
535
682
753
805
694
701
777
727
632
543
773
663
846
619
829
532
657
824
514



Position:
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Weston AC - October 14th 2012 - Mendip Muddle

Time:
1:51:18
1:51:32
1:51:54
1:51:55
1:51:56
1:51:58
1:52:17
1:52:20
1:52:36
1:52:41
1:52:46
1:52:48
1:52:54
1:52:56
1:53:17
1:53:27
1:53:27
1:53:46
1:53:50
1:54:07
1:54:24
1:54:29
1:54:32
1:54:34
1:54:40
1:54:44
1:54:44
1:55:04
1:55:09
1:55:16
1:55:21
1:56:15
1:56:47
1:57:08
1:57:39
1:57:47
1:58:15
1:58:38
1:58:50
1:59:06
1:59:11
1:59:28
1:59:39
1:59:47
2:00:14
2:00:37
2:01:02
2:01:10
2:01:13
2:01:23
2:01:32
2:01:56
2:02:05
2:02:19
2:02:29
2:02:33
2:02:43
2:02:50
2:02:53
2:03:09
2:03:11
2:03:34

Name:
BARTLETT, Richard
SHIELDS, Dominic
BRITTEN, Kate
HUGHES, Mark
WHITCOMBE, Rex
WILLIAMS, Jonathan
DANIEL, Simon
GERARD, Nicolas
LIDDELL, Andy
RICH, Andy
MATHEWS, Mark
PROSSER, Clare
RAYMOND, Richard
STEVENS, Nick
BROADBENT, David
IRISH, Tim
MILLER, James
HUGHES, Richard
BAILEY, Martin
ENGLEDEW, Dave
FIELD, Mark
KNIGHTS, Kevin
PORTER, Lynette
WHEELER, Matthew
TOMLINSON, Phillip
LEACH, Gareth
JOHNSON, Shane
CHADWICK, Paul
HOUSE, Paul
MURRAY, David
BAIRD, Emile
TAYLOR, Chris
GRAHAM, Tim
GARDNER, Sullivan
SUMMERS, Lou
BROWN, Michael
PHIPPARD, Aidan
MCMAHON, Jon
JACKSON, Richard
COATES, Andrew
NEWBY, Jonathan
HARGREAVES, John
TALLINI, Angus
SAUNDERS, Jon
GRIGG, Pete
PENNEY, Andy
SMITH, Steven
LARKIN, Peter
ROBERTS, Peter
BRIDGES, Matt
ADAMS, Mike
KINNUNEN, Hanne
CLOAD, Doug
GRIGG, David
CLARKE, Oliver
WINSTONE, Patrick
BENNETT, Helen
COWAN, Russell
WILSON, Tristan
WALLIS, Clifford
POPE, Tim
HARRISON, Richard

Club:

Weston AC

San Domenico
clevedon ac

N/A

Wells City Harriers
N/A

N/A

Bristol Orienteering Club
BAD Triathlon
Cheddar Running Club
Forest of Dean AC
Wells City Harriers
N/A

Somer AC

N/A

Crewkerne Running Club
N/A

Westbury Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Bristol & West AC

N/A

Westbury Harriers
Bitton Road Runners
N/A

Weston AC

N/A

N/A

Wells City Harriers
Nailsea Runners

N/A

N/A

N/A

Fighting Fit Boxing Fitness
Southville Running Club
Chepstow Harriers
Mendip Hash Runners
Wells City Harriers
N/A

N/A

Empire AC

Nailsea Runners

N/A

N/A

Nailsea Runners
Nailsea Runners

Somer AC

N/A

Cosmic Hill Bashers
N/A

N/A

Bristol & West AC
Bath, Team

N/A

Nailsea Runners
N/A

Town and Country Harriers
MDC

N/A

N/A

Nailsea Runners

N/A

N/A

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order

Category:
MV50
MV40
SF
SM
MV50
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
FV40
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
SM
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
SM
FV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
FV40
MV50
MV50
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV50
SM
MV40
MV50
MV50
SM
MV50
MV40
SM
MV60
SF
SM
MV40
MV50
MV50
SF
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40

Race No:
638
806
658
823
810
859
644
827
691
826
851
672
579
712
762
664
525
803
780
825
669
830
617
563
716
567
610
641
569
737
526
516
642
714
790
834
836
517
785
684
546
828
630
557
637
769
527
763
524
621
844
724
614
634
588
539
811
631
552
504
817
668



Position:
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Weston AC - October 14th 2012 - Mendip Muddle

Time:
2:03:35
2:03:36
2:03:37
2:03:38
2:04:04
2:04:18
2:04:19
2:04:57
2:05:00
2:05:06
2:05:11
2:05:27
2:05:28
2:05:29
2:05:38
2:05:47
2:06:19
2:06:20
2:06:22
2:06:29
2:06:35
2:06:47
2:06:48
2:06:49
2:06:57
2:07:11
2:07:20
2:07:21
2:08:00
2:08:15
2:08:18
2:08:21
2:08:21
2:09:06
2:09:17
2:09:19
2:09:28
2:09:30
2:09:35
2:09:54
2:10:14
2:10:29
2:10:38
2:10:40
2:10:53
2:11:11
2:11:20
2:11:29
2:11:42
2:11:47
2:11:48
2:11:52
2:11:55
2:11:58
2:13:24
2:13:42
2:14:03
2:14:09
2:14:13
2:14:15
2:14:27
2:14:29

Name:
SPENCER, Joseph
BARNARD, Steve
BUTT, Kevin
HEMMS, Joel
FURSLAND, Viv
ASBURY, Alice
HALLIDAY, Tracey
WEREY, Philippe
EMERY, Jason
FOYLE, Rachel
WRIGHT, Norman
CANE, Ben
PARFITT, Dan
HAWKINS, Steve
BURNETT, Tom
HAYNE, James
VENN, Malcolm
HOWARD, Robert
VALENTINE, Cheryl
LEE, Rebbeca
COOK, Jon
BRUNNING, Piers
NUTTALL, Liz
KELSEY, Andrew
JONES, Adrian
LEE, Saunders
HUDSON, Kevin
TAYLOR, Rob
JAMISON, George
BUTLER, Daniel
MARTIN, Michael
VOWLES, Paul
LAMBERT, Malcolm
HAYES, Jonathan
WILLIAMS, Sandra
TINNELLY, Joe
MUNDELL, Sarah
MUNDELL, Stuart
FROST, Tim

LAW, Ian
MORRICE, Dan
WOODS, Stuart
TAYLOR, Neil
BRIGHT, Keith
BLANNING, Samuel
KELLETT, Peter
PEACHEY, Susan
NOBLE, Lois
FOLEY, Linda
PYKE, Sarah
PRIOR, Mike
MANN, Roger
LAMB, Andy
ENGLISH, Chris

FORRESTER, Lawrence

ALLAN, Tracy
REES, Grant
LUCAS, Diana
THORNDYKE, Sue

MCELVENNEY, Antonia

LEIGH, Sam
STOTT, Paul

Club:

Southville Running Club
N/A

N/A

N/A

South West Veterans
Frome Triathlon Club
Wells City Harriers
Southville Running Club
N/A

Town and Country Harriers
MH4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Team Bell

Weston AC

Westbury Harriers

Phineas and Ferb Athletics Club

N/A

Nailsea Runners
Weston AC

N/A

N/A

Weston AC

Chepstow Harriers
British Military Fitness
N/A

Portishead Running Club
N/A

N/A

Fonty Flyers
Westbury Harriers
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Southville Running Club

Environment Agency Harriers

Dursley Athletics Club
Cosmic Hill Bashers
Portishead Running Club
N/A

Avs Tri

Nailsea Runners

N/A

N/A

Fighting Fit Boxing Fitness
Bristol & West AC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Hercules Wimbledon AC
N/A

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order

Category:
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV60
SF
FV40
MV40
MV40
SF
MV50
MV40
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
MV40
MV40
SF

SF
MV40
MV50
SF
SM
MV40
MV40
MV50
SM
MV40
SM
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
FV40
SM
SF
MV40
SM
MV60
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
FV40
FV50
FV50
FV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
SM
MV40
FV50
SM
FV40
FV40
SF
SM
MV40

Race No:
710
697
743
555
715
685
635
744
845
577
793
804
718
717
591
530
854
596
519
782
751
732
561
520
794
771
512
849
863
674
755
835
838
665
779
586
598
599
548
784
627
541
767
847
731
570
756
764
703
832
840
629
736
819
650
622
615
735
601
636
533
612



Position:
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Weston AC - October 14th 2012 - Mendip Muddle

Time:
2:14:36
2:15:48
2:15:53
2:16:00
2:16:12
2:16:14
2:16:22
2:16:22
2:16:52
2:17:40
2:17:47
2:18:15
2:18:33
2:18:39
2:18:45
2:19:01
2:19:48
2:19:48
2:20:17
2:20:58
2:21:07
2:21:14
2:22:00
2:22:17
2:22:21
2:22:29
2:22:50
2:23:01
2:23:16
2:23:34
2:23:35
2:23:40
2:23:52
2:24:00
2:24:02
2:24:14
2:24:15
2:24:36
2:24:52
2:25:01
2:25:10
2:25:17
2:25:42
2:25:47
2:25:47
2:25:55
2:26:31
2:27:14
2:27:14
2:29:20
2:29:32
2:30:03
2:30:07
2:30:33
2:31:18
2:31:22
2:31:22
2:31:28
2:31:40
2:32:20
2:33:45
2:34:17

Name:

FRITH, Robin
LYONETTE, Thomas
HILLS, Catriona
POPE, Rebecca
SMALL, Rachel
PORTINGALE, Oliver
LUCAS, David
BROWN, Richard
BOOTH, Chris
HOLLAND, Mark
THOMAS, Glyn
HEATH, Ed
EDWARDS, Nick
HALPIN, Rob
MOSS, Stephanie
DAVIS, Suzanne
EDMONDSON, Linda
HINDLE, Neil
HILLERY, Bob
SMITH, Louise
BALL, Simon
HASSAN, Ahmed
SAUNDERS, David

SAKUTOMBO, Dondorebarwe

BARNARD, Maxine
REEVES, Steve
HOLDEN, Thomas
HOPKINS, Anthony
JAMES, Graham
COLQUHOUN, Rebecca
ENGLEDEW, Alison
BALSON, Anthony
WITHERS, Emma
SARGINSON, Peter
HARLING, Joe
DYER, Katy
JENNINGS, Mark
AINSWORTH, Tony
RANDALL, Matthew
COLBOURNE, George
HOSKIN, Niall
BABER, David
JONES, Martin
ORME, Judy
ORME, Peter
HUSSEY, John
HOPE, Geraldine
HOWLES, Dawn
HAYES, Catherine
WILLIAMS, Lucy
MORGAN, Trefor
BURGESS, Mark
HENNESSEY, Stephen
LEWIS, John
WOODMAN, Robyn
HEMMS, Kerry
ARNOLD, Liz
LOWE, Jeremy
COX, Gary
DIAMOND, Jo
FLANAGAN, Paul
FORD, Sarah

Club:
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Environment Agency Harriers

N/A

N/A

N/A

Wells City Harriers

N/A

Tiverton Harriers
Cheddar Running Club
Wrekin RR

Fell Runners Association
N/A

N/A

Weston AC

Fighting Fit Boxing Fitness
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

British Military Fitness
N/A

Forest of Dean AC
Bristol & West AC

Bristol & West AC

Bitton Road Runners
Bristol & West AC

N/A

Vegan Runners

Bristol Orienteering Club
Eastleigh Running Club
N/A

N/A

Fry Club Joggers

South West Veterans
Westbury Harriers

N/A

Portishead Running Club
Portishead Running Club
N/A

Weston AC

Barry AC

Cardiff AC

N/A

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

West Country Tri
N/A

N/A

CSR&R

N/A

West Country Tri
N/A

N/A

Environment Agency Harriers

N/A
N/A

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order

Category:
MV40
SM
SF
FV40
FV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
SF

SF
FV50
MV50
MV40
SF
MV40
SM
MV40
SM
FV40
MV40
SM
MV40
MV40
SF
FV50
SM
FV40
MV40
MV50
FV60
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV60
MV50
MV40
MV50
FV50
MV60
MV60
FV40
FV40
FV40
SF
MV60
MV40
MV50
MV50
SF
SF
SF
MV60
MV40
SF
MV50
FV40

Race No:
626
639
686
818
726
795
720
729
558
758
645
786
760
587
542
848
537
538
608
518
511
649
683
843
698
600
861
781
850
802
575
857
576
679
564
809
551
706
660
578
670
739
831
734
728
787
646
667
666
770
748
745
675
689
705
554
553
545
750
766
864
602



Weston AC - October 14th 2012 - Mendip Muddle

Position: Time:
249 2:34:18
250 2:34:21
251 2:34:31
252 2:34:50
253 2:34:56
254 2:35:16
255 2:36:53
256 2:36:54
257 2:38:04
258 2:38:08
259 2:38:12
260 2:38:21
261 2:38:46
262 2:39:10
263 2:39:35
264 2:40:08
265 2:41:52
266 2:41:53
267 2:42:36
268 2:43:12
269 2:43:31
270 2:43:32
271 2:44:23
272 2:44:40
273 2:45:04
274 2:45:10
275 2:45:26
276 2:45:29
277 2:45:39
278 2:46:05
279 2:48:00
280 2:50:37
281 2:50:46
282 2:52:18
283 2:54:19
284 2:55:21
285 2:55:57
286 2:58:38
287 2:59:07
288 2:59:08
289 3:03:09
290 3:05:45
291 3:08:47
292 3:17:42
293 3:20:52
294 3:33:38
295 3:35:50
296 3:35:51

Name:

COQTES, Simon
PARK, Julia
REEVES, Barrie
COOK, Nick
CONNOR, Danny
NEWBOLD, Adam
WHEELER, Kevin
ASTON, Mark
WITHERS, Julia
BARTLETT, Sarah
MOORE, Julie-Ann
WOOQODS, Andy
TYDD, Rebecca
JOYCE, Mark
DYER, Judith
BROWN, Rob
RAFFLE, Angela
PONTIN, Richard
ROBERTS, Margaret
SEDDON, Derek
ASHTON, Keeley
WALKER, Craig
EVANS, Karen
ROBERTS, Debbie
HUGHES, Stephen
PHIPPEN, Derek
STABBINS, Cheryl
STYLES, Sarah
SCOTT, Nicola
KAKAR-CLAYTON, Raj
PICKETT, Remi
ALLUM, Kris
PITTAWAY, Sophie
COLLINS, Alastair
BYROM, Jenny
DAWSON, Andreww
KING, Michael
JACOBSON, William
BARTLETT, Pete
COOKE, Sara
WOODCOCK, Alex
FERNANDEZ, Eralys
SPOKES, Neil
ADAMS, Jenny
EDWARDS, Robin
BEYER, Sophia
DOREY, Zoe
ROBSON, Paul

Club:
N/A

Stubbington Green Runners AC

Eastleigh Running Club
Weston AC

N/A

N/A

N/A

Frome Running Club
Weston AC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Portishead Running Club
Chepstow Harriers
N/A

MH4

N/A

Nailsea Runners
N/A

BAD Triathlon
Frome Running Club
Frome Running Club
N/A

N/A

Weston AC

Weston AC

Weston AC

British Military Fitness
N/A

N/A

N/A

Running Forever Running Club

Langport Runners
N/A

Nailsea Runners
N/A

Weston AC

Fighting Fit Boxing Fitness

N/A
N/A
N/A
Wells City Harriers
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order

Category:
MV40
FV40
MV60
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV60
FV40
SF

SF
SM
SF
MV40
FV50
MV60
FV50
SM
FV50
MV50
SM
MV40
FV40
FV40
SM
MV50
FV40
FV40
SF
MV40
SM
SM
FV40
MV40
FV60
MV50
MV60
MV60
MV50
FV40
SM
SF
MV40
FV60
MV40
SF
SF
MV40

Race No:
603
808
502
648
640
609
503
565
841
788
643
583
704
749
733
855
856
677
534
501
839
815
696
709
860
513
521
523
510
862
858
581
757
768
821
606
738
540
656
659
625
613
719
759
761
688
582
584

On behalf of Weston AC we would like to thank all the above runners for taking part in the

2012 Mendip Muddle. The next Mendip Muddile will be held on Sunday October 13th 2013.

Entry forms will be available in April 2013. We look forward to seeing you again.



